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“Jose

ervo

Jose Cuervo
Sauza
Jimador
Herradura
Coscorron
Sauza Dorado
Patrén Blanco
‘Reposados:
Jose Cuervo Dorado
Jimador
Herradura
Corralejo
Don Julio
1800

ifgjos:

Herradura

3,80€
3,80€
3,85€
5,40€
3,80€
4,00€
6,40€

4,00€
4,20€
7,00€
7,00€
8,00€
7,00€

9,00€

(acompana tu tequila con sangrita 2,50€)

400 Conejos (artesanal)

Gusano Rojo

‘Iorled,:

Whisky
Rum
Vodka
Ginebra
Premium:

Ginebra

Gluten free
Coronita
Pacifico

Modelo Especial
Negra Modelo
XX
Alcohol-free
Michelada

with your favorite beer

Cana
Double

La Normal

La Dorada Especial
(with tequila reposado)

Tamarindo

3,90€
3,90€
3,90€
3,90€
3,90€
4,00€
3,50€
9,00€

3,20€
4,80€

6,90€
7,00€

6,90€

Las Reinas: Strawberry, violet or mango 6,90€
La Catrina: With mezcal & lime  7,20€

Margarita Frozen*

Margarita Frozen Jar. 1L.*
*(With Tequila Cuervo Reposado)

{ Carta Cockteles

(ask the waiter)

Glana:

Red

White

Tinto de verano

Bottle:
Red

White
Rose
Lambrusco

Coca-colas
Fantas

Nestea

Mineral water
Sparkling water
Tonic water
Aquarius

Jamaica Water
Tamarindo Water
Juices:

Pineapple, orange, peach

(Joronn,

6,90€
25,00€

@it

{ Strawberry, Mango or Lemon 6,90€

2,90€
2,90€
3,20€

15,00€
14,00€
14,00€
15,00€

2,95€
2,95€
3,00€
2,70€
3,00€
2,95€
3,00€
3,00€
3,00€
2,95€
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‘With you aince 1989



Guacamole: Homemade with totopo

chips.

Tamales: Served with mole and roosters beak.  11,95€
- Nachos: Totopo chips with melted

cheese, topped with rooster beak and

your favourite sauce: beans, green or red.  10,95€

Half portion 7,50€

- Chicken Chilaquiles : Nachos withred ~ 12,95€

sauce, cheese and delicious shredded

chicken.

8,90€

Half ration 8,95€

 Beef Chilaguiles: Nachos with red sauce, 13,20€
cheese and delicious shredded meat.

Half ration  8,95€

Sincronizadoe: Cheese and jam sandwich ~ 7,80€

but with soft tortillas.

‘Beans aoup with cheese: 5,80€

Chipotle tuna: as in Veracruz! 6,90€

Birrd: Salad dressing with lettuce, nopal  820€

am and red onion.

Ceaar aalad: Salad with chicken and 8,50€

caesar sauce.

‘Nopales: Nopales, tomato and onion. 6,90€

Normal: Delicious melted cheese. 8,50€

Poblanc Cheease: With soft poblano chili.  8,50€
Calpeno Cheese: Delightful mix of 8,50€

pepper, onion and zucc

‘Nopal Cheese: With cactus leaf. 8,50€

- ChoriQueao: Amazing chorizo and onion. 8,50€
- ChampiQueao: With tasty mushrooms  8,50€

and onion.

Normalea: Soft tortillas filled with melted 8,80€
cheese.

- Huitlacoche: Delicious mushrooms cream. 8 80€

Xochil: With smooth butternut squash.  8,80€
" Baleadas: Mixed with chorizo or 8,80€

mushrooms.

7 Our big stars

(N) Brand New L.VA Included

I it
rI'(u'm (3) per plate

# Paator: Marinated and spiced pork, 10,90€
served with axiote, onion and
pineapple.

#* ¢l Gringo: Pastor meat with cheese. 10,90€

# Cochinita Pibil: Slowly cooked 10,90€
marinated pork, served with purple
onion.

* Tinga Poblana: Juicy beef meat  10,95€

with tomato sauce.
+ 1a Rubia:(N) Cochinita meat melted 10,90€
with cheese.

# Carnitas:(N) Pork meat prepare as  10,90€
in Michoacin.
Taco Giiero:(N) Marinated pork 10,90€

meat, with cheese, with cheese,

green pepper and delicious bacon.
Flautas:(N) Beef meat burritos frayed 10,95€
and cooked slowly antil smooth

served with sour cream on top.

TFlautas:(N) Chicken meat burritos  10,90€
fryed and cooked until smooth
served with sour cream on top.

# Chicken Nopal Cheese: Grilled  10,90€

with cheese and cactus leaf.
Drunk Chicken: Drunken chicken 10,80€
Mexican Style.

# Candelaria Chicken:(N)
With chorizo and melted cheese!
Tequila Chicken: : Grilled with
Tequila. Very tasty!

10,90€

10,80€

Flavorful mix of green and red
pepper, mushroom, onion and bacon.

Chicken Beef
10,80€ 10,90€

7 Picoso Chicken: Grilled with
bacon and chipotle.
7 Piaa y Corre: Tasty beef with
-, chipotle sauce.
=i fIngry Chicken:(N) Melted with blue 10,80€
«z;  cheese and hot chipotle sauce.
Yucatan Beef: Juicy with onion,
jalapeno and Perrins sauce.
Yucatan Chicken: Juicy with
onion, jalapefio and Perrins sauce.

10,80€

11,80€

11,80€

11,80€

= Gira el menul para ver nuestras familias de tacos

Chicken with cheeae: Grilled with  11,40€
cheese.
§ ‘Beef with cheese: Ternera 11,90€
tasty beef with cheese.
e Bef 11,50€
Chicken 10,90€
= Grilled tomato, onion and
S jala;peﬁo with your
avorite meat.

Chicken  Beef  Pork
10,80€  11,80€ 10,30€

“Ine ‘lampique

Ours prize jewels! Delicious blend of
cheese, poblano chili and our magic.

#r Chicken Poblano 10,90€
# Beef Poblanc 1,90€
# Pork Poblanc 10,90€

From the Sea

Gobernador: Prawn, garlic, cheese 11,00€
and sauces.

Il
y’} Tajitas: Make your own tacos {“\g
ajtas your

\

All served with rice, black beans, fresh
tomato (mild) and 5 flour soft tortillas.

Chicken Tajitas: Delicious blend of 13,50€
chicken, bacon, onion and peppers.
‘Porh Tajitas: Authentic marinated pork  13,50€

meat. Yucatén style.

‘Beef Tajitas: The same combination with 13,80€
beef.

Guacamole: Add guacamole for only: 1,90€

We hold allergy information for all menu items,
please speak to your server for further details.
If you suffer from a food allergy please ensure
that your server is aware at time of order.

&l(!hil(ldﬂll @ per plate {“\g

Traditional homemade; Soft tortillas filled

with your favorite meat, covered with cheese
and sauce.... All backed.

7 Suiza: Our Start!
With sour cream and:

Chicken
11,90€ { Beef
Pork
# Chicken: Pick your sauce: 11,90€
Green, Red or Mole.
# Ranchera (beef): Pick your sauce: 11,90€
Green, Red or Mole.
+ Enfrijolada: covered with beans sauce...
Chicken
11,90€ { Beef
Pork
# Pibil: Pork meat marinated with orange;  11,90€
jJust amazing!
I il
Vegetarian?  (3) perplate {j,
# Taco Huerta: Light combination of 10,80€
sautéed Zucchini, onion, green and red
peppers and tomatoes. Grilled with cheese.
‘Veggie Enchilada: Cactus leaf rolled into  11,80€
a soft tortilla covered with cheese and
green sauce. Oven cooked.
Nepali Taco : Grilled cactus feaf with 12,80€
melted cheese.
e brave: and Mix!
Eixtra cheese " Extra wheat tortillas
Extra rooster beak 1.80€
Extra beans
4 units

Extra green and red sauce

.
— —

Extra corntortillas

Extra Jalapefios

1,80€ _ 1,90€

Extra Guacamole 4 units

— —
—

5,60€

Bt DiC
P Add units to your

Very spicy plates just for 3,90€

¥ Our big stars

(N) Brand New .V.A Included

Very spicy



